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MEMBERSHIP DATA
VEMBER DATA
NEW ENROLLEES

DI SNR + DTHS

TOTAL ACTI VE MEMBERS
BQ

1Q

AX

RETI RED

NEW RETI RED
TRANSFERRED OUT

TRAI NI NG
NEW BQ 258  NEW BCQP
NEW | Q 152  NEW VE
NEW I T 55  NEW CFVE
NEW MDV 24  NEWAIR OPS
NEW APC 47  NEW AX

NEW SC SPEC 200

MI SESSIONS 1,386 Ml HOURS

SPECI ALTY COURSES

ADM N
cows
PATROLS
NAVI GATI ON
SAR
SEAMANSHI P
WEATHER

PUBLI C AFFAI RS
ACTIVITY HRS
PUBLI C APPEARANCES 3396
ATTENDANCE
SUBM TTI NG ARTI CLES 86
RADI O TV PROGRAMS 216
VEB MAI NTENANCE 44
PUBLI CATI ON 378
DI RECT MAI LI NGS 19
ALL OTHER PA 1669
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227
22
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291
471
410

#
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48
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89

6
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Unit Summary Data
01-JAN-2003

TO 31-DEC-2003

OPERATIONS
M SSI ONS HRS
SAFETY 6169
REGATTA 1394
CHART 158
NVEP 132
CG LOG STI CS 248
MARI NE SAFETY 4365
CG OPS SUPPORT 4944

ASSI STS

LI VES SAVED

PERSONS ASSTD
PROPERTY VALUE (000)

CREW
PWO
COXSWAI N

xE

Al R OBSERVERS
Al RCREW

CO- PI LOTS

FI RST PI LOTS
Al RCRAFT CMDR

OTHER MISSIONS

M SSI ON HRS
CG ADM SUP MSNS 7851
CG REC SUP MSBNS 760
99 M SSI ONS 143818
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130 THIRTEENTH DISTRICT

1, 280
249
54

45
117
882
887

242

468
2,871

379
19
301
44

™ 01 0 N

12

1, 240
213
2,813

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY

VESSEL EXAM NERS

MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN

VSC S PASSED

VSC PASSED %
MD VI SITS

FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES

TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TI ES
TOTAL Al R FACI LI TI ES

TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TIES

PUBLIC EDUCATION
COURSE

PE CLASS SESSI ONS
PE CLASS HOURS
TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES

INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)
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354
109

7,580

5, 900
77.8
2,010

121

333
14
153

# GVN
1, 342

3323
167

448



